
 2020-2021 Northwest Wisconsin Career Prep Consortium Members

First Name Last Name Organization Address City St Zip Title Email
Leslie Bleskachek Hudson High School 1501 Vine Street Hudson WI 54016 School-to-Career Coordinator bleskachekleslie@hudsonraiders.org
Pam Brunclik WITC-Rice Lake 1900 College Dr Rice Lake WI 54868 Academic Dean – Business pam.brunclik@witc.edu
Connie Erickson CESA #11 225 Ostermann Dr Turtle Lake WI 54889 Director, Instructional Support/Staff Dev. conniee@cesa11.k12.wi.us
Jeanne Germain WITC-New Richmond 1019 S Knowles Ave New Richmond WI 54017 Dean, Career Prep and Apprenticeships jeanne.germain@witc.edu
Brad Gingras Northwest WI AHEC 38568 Hanninen Rd Marengo WI 54855 Executive Director bgingras@nwwisconsinahec.org
Melisa Hansen River Falls High School 818 Cemetery Rd River Falls WI 54022 College and Career Readiness Coordinator melisa.hansen@rfsd.k12.wi.us
Pattie Huse Workforce Resource 331 S Main St, Suite 6 Rice Lake WI 54868 Work Readiness Specialist husep@workforceresource.org
Jessica Hycnar Workforce Resource 401 Technology Drive Menomonie WI 54751 Business Services Specialist hycnarJ@workforceresource.org
Diane Johnson Birchwood School District 300 S Wilson Street Birchwood WI 54817 Superintendent djohnson@birchwood.k12.wi.us
Ken Kasinski CESA #12 618 Beaser Ave Ashland WI 54806 Administrator kenk@cesa12.org
Natalie Landgreen WITC-New Richmond 1019 S Knowles Ave New Richmond WI 54017 Career Prep Technician natalie.landgreen@witc.edu
Merry Lienau Workforce Resource 401 Technology Drive Menomonie WI 54751 WIA Program Manager lienaum@workforceresource.org
Eric Lockwood WITC 1019 S Knowles Ave New Richmond WI 54017 Director, Apprenticeships and Academies eric.lockwood@witc.edu
Ramona Lockwood Amery High School 555 Minneapolis Ave Amery WI 54001 STW/E4E Coordinator lockwoodr@amerysd.k12.wi.us
Dede Maki WITC-Superior 600 North 21st St Superior WI 54880 Counselor dede.maki@witc.edu
Sher McGregor Marshfield Clinic, Rice Lake 1700 W Stout Street Rice Lake WI 54868 Regional Lab Operations Manager mcgregor.sher@marshfieldclinic.org
Jeff Muse NWCEP 422 3rd St West, Suite 200 Ashland WI 54806 Director jmuse@nwcep.org
Sarah Nelson CESA #12 618 Beaser Avenue Ashland WI 54806 Director, School Support Services sarahn@cesa12.org
Suzie Retzer Grantsburg High School 480 East James Ave Grantsburg WI 54840 Transition Coordinator sretz@grantsburg.k12.wi.us
Christy Roshell WITC-Rice Lake 1900 College Drive Rice Lake WI 54868 Career Specialist christy.roshell@witc.edu
Danielle Schott CESA #11 225 Ostermann Dr Turtle Lake WI 54889 Career and Tech Ed Coord., ISPD, Facilitating the Future danis@cesa11.k12.wi.us
Heidi Sigfrids Superior High School 2600 Catlin Ave Superior WI 54880 Business Ed Instructor heidi.sigfrids@superior.k12.wi.us
Gwen Skoyen CESA #10 725 West Park Ave Chippewa Falls WI 54729 Career & Tech Ed & Youth Apprenticeship Consultant gskoyen@cesa10.k12.wi.us
Donna Stubbe Superior High School 2600 Catlin Avenue Superior WI 54880 Business Information Technology Instructor donna.stubbe@superior.k12.wi.us
Julie Thompson Hayward High School 10320 N Greenwood Ln Hayward WI 54843 Business and Information Technology Teacher jthompson@hayward.k12.wi.us
Jerry Walters CESA #11 225 Ostermann Drive Turtle Lake WI 54889 Administrator jerry.walters@cesa11.k12.wi.us
John Will WITC-Shell Lake 505 Pine Ridge Drive Shell Lake WI 54871 President john.will@witc.edu
Wesley Wilson LCO College 13466 W Trepania Rd Hayward WI 54843 Work Based Learning Program Director wwilson@lco.edu
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